—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . U U U e e Y
© © N o U A W DN = O

20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

General Manager

Power Systems Manager
Water Resources Manager
Working Foreman

Project Manager

Hydro Engineer

Plant Mechanic

Plant Mechanic

Finance Manager

Sr. Operator

Electrician

Peripheral Facilities Caretaker
Plant Mechanic

Operator

Operator

Hydro Maintenance Worker
Ops Compliance Manager

Senior Hydro Eng

Hydromaintenance Worker D2-

T2
Spvs Comm Tech
Plant Mechanic

Hr/Administrative Services
Manager

Senior Operator

Comm Tech

Senior Hydrographer
Electrician

Business Services Manager

Safety/Records Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Department

General Admin.

Power Systems

General Admin.

Power Systems

General Admin.

Power Systems
Power Systems

Power Systems

General Admin.

Power Systems
Power Systems
GF Hydro.

Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems

Power Systems

Power Systems

Power Systems

General Admin.

Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems

Power Systems

General Admin.

Power Systems

Total Wages

$215,973
$177,766
$170,161
$164,355
$158,161
$155,089
$149,605
$145,836
$145,655
$137,727
$132,094
$131,742
$131,413
$128,996
$127,606
$127,173
$126,402
$123,725
$120,779

$120,412
$114,277
$113,476

$112,657
$111,343
$104,169
$102,359
$101,046

$98,654

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$68,905
$56,560
$58,749
$51,184
$38,052
$57,314
$46,382
$46,364
$43,047
$48,686
$48,525
$42,202
$43,043
$44,741
$44,939
$46,706
$52,517
$36,302
$46,698

$45,873
$35,166
$50,564

$25,641
$49,181
$34,633
$44,335
$47,410
$44,230



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Operations Manager
Accounting Specialist
Temporary

Information Security Adm
Administrative Coordinator
Supervising Ditch Tender
Elect Tech

Office Manager

Elect Tech

Information Sys Manager
Administrative Assistant
Assistant Ditch Tender
Assistant Ditch Tender
Administrative Assistant
Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Operator

Elect Tech

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Board Member
Temporary

Temporary

Board Member
Temporary

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Power Systems

General Admin.

Power Systems

General Admin.
General Admin.

General Admin.

Power Systems
Power Systems

Power Systems

General Admin.
General Admin.
General Admin.

General Admin.

Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Director
Power Systems
Power Systems
Director
Power Systems
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

$90,942
$82,845
$82,725
$78,975
$75,479
$73,853
$70,930
$66,459
$66,328
$63,030
$49,650
$49,399
$48,123
$43,356
$40,642
$38,938
$38,367
$29,896
$21,795
$19,028
$16,949
$16,119
$15,061
$14,764
$13,878
$13,260
$12,547
$12,061
$12,061
$12,061
$12,061
$12,061

$35,989
$29,989
$0
$32,917
$18,826
$27,027
$21,226
$17,039
$10,184
$28,343
$34,375
$29,002
$33,987
$32,741
$13,304
$13,135
$10,578
$5,906
$0

$0

$0

$0
$16,470
$0

$0
$21,781
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



61.
62.
63.
64.

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems

Power Systems

$8,466
$4,581
$3,996
$1,581

$0
$0
$0
$0



