	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$215,973	\$68,905
2.	Power Systems Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$177,766	\$56,560
3.	Water Resources Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$170,161	\$58,749
4.	Working Foreman		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$164,355	\$51,184
5.	Project Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$158,161	\$38,052
6.	Hydro Engineer		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$155,089	\$57,314
7.	Plant Mechanic		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$149,605	\$46,382
8.	Plant Mechanic		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$145,836	\$46,364
9.	Finance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$145,655	\$43,047
10.	Sr. Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$137,727	\$48,686
11.	Electrician		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$132,094	\$48,525
12.	Peripheral Facilities Caretaker		Yuba County Water Agency	GF Hydro.	\$131,742	\$42,202
13.	Plant Mechanic		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$131,413	\$43,043
14.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$128,996	\$44,741
15.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$127,606	\$44,939
16.	Hydro Maintenance Worker		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$127,173	\$46,706
17.	Ops Compliance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$126,402	\$52,517
18.	Senior Hydro Eng		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$123,725	\$36,302
19.	Hydromaintenance Worker D2- T2		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$120,779	\$46,698
20.	Spvs Comm Tech		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$120,412	\$45,873
21.	Plant Mechanic		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$114,277	\$35,166
22.	Hr/Administrative Services Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$113,476	\$50,564
23.	Senior Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$112,657	\$25,641
24.	Comm Tech		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$111,343	\$49,181
25.	Senior Hydrographer		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$104,169	\$34,633
26.	Electrician		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$102,359	\$44,335
27.	Business Services Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$101,046	\$47,410
28.	Safety/Records Coordinator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$98,654	\$44,230

29.	Operations Manager	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$90,942	\$35,989
30.	Accounting Specialist	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$82,845	\$29,989
31.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$82,725	\$0
32.	Information Security Adm	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$78,975	\$32,917
33.	Administrative Coordinator	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$75,479	\$18,826
34.	Supervising Ditch Tender	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$73,853	\$27,027
35.	Elect Tech	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$70,930	\$21,226
36.	Office Manager	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$66,459	\$17,039
37.	Elect Tech	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$66,328	\$10,184
38.	Information Sys Manager	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$63,030	\$28,343
39.	Administrative Assistant	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$49,650	\$34,375
40.	Assistant Ditch Tender	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$49,399	\$29,002
41.	Assistant Ditch Tender	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$48,123	\$33,987
42.	Administrative Assistant	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$43,356	\$32,741
43.	Utility Worker	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$40,642	\$13,304
44.	Utility Worker	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$38,938	\$13,135
45.	Operator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$38,367	\$10,578
46.	Elect Tech	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$29,896	\$5,906
47.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$21,795	\$0
48.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$19,028	\$0
49.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$16,949	\$0
50.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$16,119	\$0
51.	Board Member	Yuba County Water Agency	Director	\$15,061	\$16,470
52.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$14,764	\$0
53.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$13,878	\$0
54.	Board Member	Yuba County Water Agency	Director	\$13,260	\$21,781
55.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$12,547	\$0
56.	Board Member	Yuba County Water Agency	Director	\$12,061	\$0
57.	Board Member	Yuba County Water Agency	Director	\$12,061	\$0
58.	Board Member	Yuba County Water Agency	Director	\$12,061	\$0
59.	Board Member	Yuba County Water Agency	Director	\$12,061	\$0
60.	Board Member	Yuba County Water Agency	Director	\$12,061	\$0

61.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$8,466	\$0
62.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$4,581	\$0
63.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$3,996	\$0
64.	Temporary	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$1,581	\$0